
IAVKIS EDUCATIONAL CENTRE 
#901 & 902, 8hugathahalli, 

Near Vidya Mkas Insttute of Technology 

wso- 8annur Road Mysore -570 st of Holidays 2023-Z4 
June 

July 
August 15-08-2023 Tuesdav 

25-08-2023 Friday 

*Holidays ane Subject to Change 

December 

29.06-2023 Thursday 

September 07-09-2023 Thursday 
18-09-2023 Monday 

Janaury 

29-07-2023 Saturday 

March 

October 02-10-2023 Monday 

April 

29-08-2023 Tuesday 

28-09-2023 Thursday 

|November 01-11-2023 Wednesday 

14-10-2023 Saturday 
23-10-2023 Monday 
24-10-2023 Tuesday 
28-10-2023 Saturday 

13-11-2023 Monday 
14-11-2023 Tuesday 
30-11-2023 Thursday 
25-12-2023 Monday 
01-01-2024 Monday 
15-01-2024 Monday 
26-01-2024 Friday 

08-03-2024 Friday 
25-03-2024 Monday 
29-03-2024 Friday 

Bakrid 

Muharrann 

Independence Day 
Varamahalakshmi 

15 

Onam 

KrishnajanmashBami 
Swarnagowri Vratanm & 
Ganesha Chaturthi 
Eid Milad 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Mahalaya Amavasya 
Mahanavami/ Ayudhapooja 
Vijayadashami 
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 

Kannada Rajyotsava 
Deepavali 
Deepavali 
Kanakadasa Jayanti 

Christmas 
New Year 

Makar Sankranthi 
Republic Day 
Maha Shivaratri 
Holi 

Good Friday 

09-04-2024 Tuesday 
10-04-2024 Wednesday| Eid-UI-Fitr 
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

Ugadi 

Long Vacation 
Dussehra : 14th Oct - 24th Oct 2023 
Diwali :12th Nov -14th Nov 2023 

Christmas : 25th Dec 2023- 1st Jan 2024 

School Reopens on: 25th October 2023 

School Reopens on: 15th Nou. 2023 

School Reopens on: 2nd January 2024 

Or. s.J. yasihre Muralidhar 
PRINCIPAI. 

Navkis Educational Centre 
tysore 
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